Projects Completed this Fiscal Year:
Evaluation of All City Facilities

Demuth Park ADA Improvements

Dog Park Renovation

Community Traffic Study Projects

2017 Street Repairs

Re-Roof City Hall, Leisure Center, Demuth
Swim Center Replaster

Chino Cone Trail

Building Department Microfilm to Internet
Tahquitz Creek Master Plan (Triangle Parcel Trail Head)

* These projects were approved with multi-year funding.

Total Cost: All FYs

171,924.76
500,000.00
333,971.80

82,750.00
3,643,636.34
271,074.19
237,899.32
238,000.00
69,420.94
421,546.08



