Projects Completed this Fiscal Year:	Total Cost: All FYs	
Evaluation of All City Facilities	\$	171,924.76
Demuth Park ADA Improvements	\$	500,000.00
Dog Park Renovation	\$	333,971.80
Community Traffic Study Projects	\$	82,750.00
2017 Street Repairs	\$	3,643,636.34
Re-Roof City Hall, Leisure Center, Demuth	\$	271,074.19
Swim Center Replaster	\$	237,899.32
Chino Cone Trail	\$	238,000.00
Building Department Microfilm to Internet	\$	69,420.94
Tahquitz Creek Master Plan (Triangle Parcel Trail Head)	\$	421,546.08

^{*} These projects were approved with multi-year funding.